Jump Start Your Car, Light
Duty Truck and More
Jump start your car, light-duty truck,
cargo van and charge your mobile
devices off the same battery pack
that easily fits in your backpack or
glove compartment.
Portable Power CPP12000
What if you could jump start your car, light-duty truck, cargo van and charge your mobile devices off the same
battery pack that easily fits in your backpack or glove compartment?  The Cobra JumPack® XL is all of that and
more. With a starting current of 300 and 500 peak Amps. The Cobra JumPack XL has enough power to jump start
most gasoline and diesel cars, light-duty trucks and cargo vans multiple times on a single charge. A built-in high-
intensity flashlight with SOS and Strobe functions for emergencies.
©2017 Cobra Electronics Corporation, 6500 W. Cortland Street, Chicago, IL 60707
Cobra®, Dynamike®, Nothing Comes Close to a Cobra® SoundTracker®, and the snake design are registered trademarks of Cobra
Electronics Corporation, USA.
Cobra Electronics Corporation™ is a trademark of Cobra Electronics Corporation, USA.
FEATURES:
•	 Jump start your car and charge your mobile devices.
•	 UL 2743 Compliant completely safe to use. Built to UL
Safety Standard internal protection.
•	 300 Amp Starting Current, 500 Amp Peak Current, jump starts
most gasoline and diesel vehicles.
•	 Jump start your vehicle’s multiple times on one charge.
•	 Charges mobile devices multiple times.
•	 3 Amp USB port for rapid charging of portable devices
Quickly charge your smartphone, tablets and other
mobile devices.
•	 Built-in LED Flashlight
Super-bright work and emergency LED light.
•	 41.1 wh UL listed Lithium-Cobalt battery
Holds a charge longer and is smaller than
traditional jump starters
•	 3-color jump start status LED
Automatically lets you know when it’s safe to
jump start your vehicle
CPP12000 4/16
©2016 Cobra Electronics Corporation
6500 W. Cortland Street, Chicago, IL 60707
Cobra®, and Nothing Comes Close to a Cobra® and the snake design are registered trademarks of Cobra
Electronics Corporation, USA.
Cobra Electronics Corporation™ and JumPack™ are trademarks of Cobra Electronics Corporation, USA.
300A Starting Current Jumpstarts most vehicles.
500A Peak Current
3Amp Rapid Charging Quickly charge your cell phone, smartphone, tablet and other
 mobile devices.
Built-in LED Flashlight Super-bright LED.
120V AC Adapter and 13.8V DC Versatile recharging options.
Car Cigarette Lighter Plug
1 Year Warranty On units sold in the U.S.A.
Features                                   Benefits Unit Specifications
General
Unit Dimensions 6.50” H x 3.07” W x 1.28” D
 (165mm x 78mm x 32.5mm)
Unit Weight (Lbs.) 1.08 lbs. (490g.)
Individual Box 10.43” H x 7.48” W x 2.36” D
Dimensions (2.65mm x 190mm x 60mm)
Individual Box Weight 2.13 lbs. (966g.)
Battery Lithium-cobalt
Battery Capacity 41.1Wh
USB Output 3A
Start Current 300A
Peak Current 500A
Model CPP12000
Master Pack Qty. 6
Master Pack 12.40” H x 15.55” W x 7.68” D
Dimensions (315mm x 395mm x 195mm)
Master Pack Weight 14.21 lbs. (6.44kg.)
UPC # 0 28377 31394 3
Master Pack Barcode 2 00 28377 31394 7
Specifications subject to change
without notice.
Nothing Comes Close to a Cobra®
CPP8000 5/15
©2015 Cobra Electronics Corporation
6500 W. Cortland Street, Chicago, IL 60707
Cobra®, microTALK®, Nothing Comes Close to a Cobra® and the snake design are registered
trademarks of Cobra Electronics Corporation, USA.
Cobra Electronics Corporation™ is a trademark of Cobra Electronics Corporation, USA.
English Dutch French German Portuguese      Spanish
6 Language Manual Includes:
180A Starting Current Jumpstarts most vehicles.
360A Peak Current
2.4 Amp Rapid Charging Quickly charge your cell phone, smartphone, tablet and other
 mobile devices.
Built-in LED Flashlight Super-bright LED.
5V USB and 12V DC Versatile recharging options.
Car Cigarette Lighter Plug
1 Year Warranty On units sold in the U.S.A.
Features                                   Benefits Unit Specifications
General
Unit Dimensions 5.50” H x 2.87” W x 0.65” D
 (139.7mm x 72.9mm x 16.51mm)
Unit Weight (Lbs.) 9.2 oz. (260.8g.)
Individual Box 10.25” H x 7.25” W x 2.25” D
Dimensions (260.35mm x 184.15mm x 57.15mm)
Individual Box Weight 1.25 lbs. (567 g.)
Battery Lithium-cobalt
Battery Capacity 22.2Wh
USB Output 2.4A
Start Current 180A
Peak Current 360A
Model CPP8000
Master Pack Qty. 6
Master Pack 12.40” H x15.55” W x 7.68” D
Dimensions (315mm x 395mm x 195mm)
Master Pack Weight 8.5 lbs. (3.85 kg.)
UPC # 0 28377 31382 0
Master Pack Barcode 2 00 28377 31382 4
Specifications subject to change
without notice.
Nothing Comes Close to a Cobra®
CPP8000 5/15
©2015 Cobra Electronics Corporation
6500 W. Cortland Street, Chicago, IL 60707
Cobra®, microTALK®, Nothing Comes Close to a Cobra® and the snake design are registered
trademarks of Cobra Electronics Corporation, USA.
Cobra Electronics Corporation™ is a trademark of Cobra Electronics Corporation, USA.
English Dutch French German Portuguese      Spanish
6 Language Manual Includes:
180A Starting Current Jumpstarts most vehicles.
360A Peak Current
2.4 Amp Rapid Charging Quickly charge your cell phone, smartphone, tablet and other
 mobile devices.
Built-in LED Flashlight Super-bright LED.
5V USB and 12V DC Versatile recharging options.
Car Cigarette Lighter Plug
1 Year Warranty On units sold in the U.S.A.
Features                                   Benefits Unit Specifications
General
Unit Dimensions 5.50” H x 2.87” W x 0.65” D
 (139.7mm x 72.9mm x 16.51mm)
Unit Weight (Lbs.) 9.2 oz. (260.8g.)
Individual Box 10.25” H x 7.25” W x 2.25” D
Dimensions (260.35mm x 184.15mm x 57.15mm)
Individual Box Weight 1.25 lbs. (567 g.)
Battery Lithium-cobalt
Battery Capacity 22.2Wh
USB Output 2.4A
Start Current 180A
Peak Current 360A
Model CPP8000
Master Pack Qty. 6
Master Pack 12.40” H x15.55” W x 7.68” D
Dimensions (315mm x 395mm x 195mm)
Master Pack Weight 8.5 lbs. (3.85 kg.)
UPC # 0 28377 31382 0
Master Pack Barcode 2 00 28377 31382 4
Specifications subject to change
without notice.
Nothing Comes Close to a Cobra®
UL 2743 Standard
CPP12000Portable Power